
Seq #
Date

mm-dd-yy
Rink

Start Time

hh mm
End Time Team Game/Practice Time

1 Wed. Sep. 14, 2022 PACC 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Minor Atom Try Out 90

2 Fri. Sep. 16, 2022 PACC 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Minor Atom Try Out 90

3 Sun. Sep. 18, 2022 PACC 9:30 AM 11:00 AM Minor Atom Try Out 90

4 Mon. Sep. 19, 2022 PACC 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Minor Atom Try Out 90

1 Wed. Sep. 14, 2022 PACC 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Major Atom Try Out 90

2 Fri. Sep. 16, 2022 PACC 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Major Atom Try Out 90

3 Sun. Sep. 18, 2022 PACC 11:00 AM 12:30 PM Major Atom Try Out 90

4 Mon. Sep. 19, 2022 PACC 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Major Atom Try Out 90

6

1 Sat. Sep. 03, 2022 PACC 2:00PM 3:30 PM Minor Pee Wee Try Out 90

2 Thu. Sep. 08, 2022 PACC 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Minor Pee Wee Try Out 90

3 Sat. Sep. 10, 2022 PACC 1:00 PM 2:30 PM Minor Pee Wee Exhibition Game 90

4 Sun. Sep. 11, 2022 PACC 12:30 PM 2:00 PM Minor Pee Wee Exhibition Game 90

5 Mon. Sep. 12, 2022 PACC 6:00PM 7:30PM Minor Pee Wee Try Out 90

1 Sat. Sep. 03, 2022 PACC 12:30 PM 2:00 PM Major Pee Wee Try Out 90

2 Sat. Sep. 03, 2022 KRC 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Major Pee Wee Exhibition Game 90

3 Thu. Sep. 08, 2022 PACC 6:00PM 7:30PM Major Pee Wee Try Out 90

4 Fri. Sep. 09, 2022 PACC 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Major Pee Wee Try Out 90

5 Sun. Sep. 11, 2022 PACC 11:00 AM 12:30 PM Major Pee Wee Try Out 90

              ACES TRYOUT SCHEDULE

U-10

U-11

U-12

U-13

TRYOUTS 
U10 Sept 14-19 
U11 Sept 14-19 
U12 Sept 3-12 
U13 Sept 3-12 
U14 Sept 2-7 
U15 Sept 2-13 
U18 Sept 20-26 



6 Mon. Sep. 12, 2022 PACC 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Major Pee Wee Try Out 90

1 Fri. Sep. 02, 2022 PACC 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Minor Bantam Try Out 90

2 Sat. Sep. 03, 2022 PACC 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Minor Bantam Try Out 90

3 Sun. Sep. 04, 2022 PACC 11:00 AM 12:30 PM Minor Bantam Try Out 90

4 Tue. Sep. 06, 2022 Arnprior B Pad 5:30PM 7:00PM Minor Bantam Try Out 90

5 Wed. Sep. 07, 2022 PACC 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Minor Bantam Exhibition Game 90

1 Sat. Sep. 03, 2022 PACC 5:00 PM 6:30PM Major Bantam Try Out 90

2 Sun. Sep. 04, 2022 PACC 9:30 AM 11:00 AM Major Bantam Try Out 90

3 Fri. Sep. 09, 2022 PACC 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Major Bantam Try Out 90

4 Sat. Sep. 10, 2022 PACC 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Major Bantam Try Out 90

5 Tue. Sep. 13, 2022 PACC 8:00 PM 9:30PM Major Bantam Try Out 90

1 Tue. Sep. 20, 2022 PACC 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Midget Try Out 90

2 Fri. Sep. 23, 2022 PACC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Midget Try Out 90

3 Sat. Sep. 24, 2022 PACC 1:00 PM 2:30 PM Midget Try Out 90

4 Sun. Sep. 25, 2022 PMC 2:00 PM 3:30Pm Midget Try Out 90

5 Mon. Sep. 26, 2022 PMC 9:00 PM 10:30 PM Midget Try Out 90

U-18

U-15

U-14


